&= Lothian

Service 46
Weekday Timetable

Rosewell

Polton Road West

Bonnyrigg Toll

Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Dalkeith, South Street
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Royal Infirmary

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Fort Kinnaird (west)
Stoneybank (for QUMU)
Musselburgh, High Street
Musselburgh Grammar School

Rosewell

Polton Road West

Bonnyrigg Toll

Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Dalkeith, South Street
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Royal Infirmary

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Fort Kinnaird (west)
Stoneybank (for QUMU)
Musselburgh, High Street
Musselburgh Grammar School
Bonnyrigg Toll

Musselburgh Grammar School
Musselburgh, High Street
Stoneybank (for QUMU)

Fort Kinnaird (west)

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Royal Infirmary arr

Royal Infirmary dep
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Dalkeith, Jarnac Court
Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Bonnyrigg Toll

Polton Road West

Rosewell

Musselburgh Grammar School
Musselburgh, High Street
Stoneybank (for QUMU)

Fort Kinnaird (west)

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Royal Infirmary arr

Royal Infirmary dep
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Dalkeith, Jarnac Court
Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Bonnyrigg Toll

Polton Road West

Rosewell

F - Continues to Fort Kinnaird

1508
1515
1521
1529

— 1542
1531 1550
1537 1556
1545 1604

M-F
0734 0757
0742 0805
0751 0815
0757 —
0807 —

M-F — Journey only operates on Monday to Friday during school term
M-Th - journey only operates on Monday to Thursday during school term



&= Lothian

Service 46
Saturday Timetable

Rosewell

Polton Road West

Bonnyrigg Toll

Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Dalkeith, South Street
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Royal Infirmary

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Fort Kinnaird (west)
Stoneybank (for QUMU)
Musselburgh, High Street
Musselburgh Grammar School

Rosewell

Polton Road West

Bonnyrigg Toll

Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Dalkeith, South Street
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Royal Infirmary

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Fort Kinnaird (west)
Stoneybank (for QUMU)
Musselburgh, High Street
Musselburgh Grammar School

Musselburgh Grammar School
Musselburgh, High Street
Stoneybank (for QUMU)

Fort Kinnaird (west)

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Royal Infirmary arr

Royal Infirmary dep
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Dalkeith, Jarnac Court
Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Bonnyrigg Toll

Polton Road West

Rosewell

Musselburgh Grammar School
Musselburgh, High Street
Stoneybank (for QUMU)

Fort Kinnaird (west)

Niddrie, Hay Drive

Royal Infirmary arr

Royal Infirmary dep
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Dalkeith, Jarnac Court
Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Bonnyrigg Toll

Polton Road West

Rosewell

F - Continues to Fort Kinnaird

K - Starts Fort Kinnaird 1 minute before Fort Kinnaird (west)
X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

1537
1544
1552
1557

1607
1614
1616
1624
1631
1636
1647
1658
1703

1607
1614
1622
1627

1637
1644
1646
1654
1701
1706
1717
1728
1733

1637
1644
1652
1657

1707
1714
1716
1724
1731
1736
1747
1758
1803



&= Lothian

Service 46
Sunday Timetable

Rosewell

Polton Road West

Bonnyrigg Toll

Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Dalkeith, South Street
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary

Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street
Dalkeith, Jarnac Court
Eskbank Stn & Tesco
Bonnyrigg Toll

Polton Road West

Rosewell

X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

0524
0530
0537
0542

0549
0555
0557
0604

0626
0632
0639
0644

0652
0659
0701
0708

0734
0740
0747
0752

0801
0808
0810
0818

0838
0844
0851
0856

0905
0912
0914
0922

0938
0944
0952
0957

1007
1014
1016
1024

1038
1045
1053
1058

1108
1115
1117
1125

1138
1145
1153
1158

1208
1215
1217
1225

1238
1245
1253
1258

1308
1315
1317
1325

1338
1345
1353
1358

1408
1415
1417
1425

1438
1445
1453
1458

1508
1515
1517
1525

1538
1545
1553
1558

1608
1615
1617
1625

1638
1645
1653
1658

1706
1712
1714
1721

1738
1744
1751
1756

1804
1810
1812
1819

1838
1844
1851
1856

1904
1910
1912
1919

1938
1944
1951
1956

2004
2010
2012
2019



